APP-130099
APP-130099

APP-130100

APP-130100
APP-129939

APP-130068

APP-130070

APP-130082

APP-130074

Wairoa Water Ski Club
Wairoa Water Ski Club

Wairoa District Council

Wairoa District Council
Tuki Tuki Hills Residents Group

Goodrick, Rodney Guthrie
Goodrick, Rodney Guthrie

P and K Julian Family Trust; Peter
Gordon Julian and Kay Julia

Julian
Nap, Peter Henrik

New
New

New

New
Replace

Replace
Replace

Replace

Replace

295
295

47

47
39

39

39

39

39



Land Use Excavate - 1 Marine Parade, Wairoa
Land Use Excavate - 1 Marine Parade, Wairoa

Te Reinga Bridge, Ruakituri Road, Te Reinga

Te Reinga Bridge, Ruakituri Road, Te Reinga
485 Tukituki Road, Haumoana

178 Lawn Road, Mangateretere - R Block -

Goodrick B
206 Lawn Road, Mangateretere - Goodrick

Orchard
165 Parkhill Road, Haumoana

114 School Road, Clive

22/10/2024
22/10/2024

22/10/2024

22/10/2024
23/10/2024

23/10/2024

23/10/2024

23/10/2024

24/10/2024



AUTH-111779-01

AUTH-114318-01

AUTH-114737-02

AUTH-114479-02

AUTH-114766-01

Resource Consent
Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent
Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent



To spread silt taken from the Wairoa River Bank across Alexander park

To uplift excessive silt build up from Wairoa river bank and spread over Alexander
park

To remove and replace the Te Reinga Bridge in the bed of the Hangaroa River

To remove and replace the Te Reinga bridge in the bed of the Wairoa River

to take water from well no. 4584 (150 mm diameter) to supply water to a 12-section
subdivision for domestic, stock and irrigation purposes

to take water from well no. 1170 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 10 hectares of crops

to take water from well no. 1099 (75 mm diameter) to irrigate 3 hectares of orchard

to take water from well no. 3219 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 7.5 hectares of pasture

to take water from well no. 1102 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 4 hectares of crops



