Applications Received - from 22-Oct-20

IRISID	Applicant Names	Application	Officer
		Purpose	Responsible
APP-130099	Wairoa Water Ski Club	New	295
APP-130099	Wairoa Water Ski Club	New	295
APP-130100	Wairoa District Council	New	47
APP-130100	Wairoa District Council	New	47
APP-129939	Tuki Tuki Hills Residents Group	Replace	39
APP-130068	Goodrick, Rodney Guthrie	Replace	39
APP-130070	Goodrick, Rodney Guthrie	Replace	39
APP-130082	P and K Julian Family Trust; Peter Gordon Julian and Kay Julia Julian	Replace	39
APP-130074	Nap, Peter Henrik	Replace	39

)24 to 29-Oct-2024

Address of Activity	s88 Complete /
	Received Date
Land Use Excavate - 1 Marine Parade, Wairoa	22/10/2024
Land Use Excavate - 1 Marine Parade, Wairoa	22/10/2024
Te Reinga Bridge, Ruakituri Road, Te Reinga	22/10/2024
Te Reinga Bridge, Ruakituri Road, Te Reinga	22/10/2024
485 Tukituki Road, Haumoana	23/10/2024
178 Lawn Road, Mangateretere - R Block - Goodrick B	23/10/2024
206 Lawn Road, Mangateretere - Goodrick Orchard	23/10/2024
165 Parkhill Road, Haumoana	23/10/2024
114 School Road, Clive	24/10/2024

Previous Authorisation IRISID	Application Type
	Resource Consent
AUTH-111779-01	Resource Consent
AUTH-114318-01	Resource Consent
AUTH-114737-02	Resource Consent
AUTH-114479-02	Resource Consent
AUTH-114766-01	Resource Consent

Description

To spread silt taken from the Wairoa River Bank across Alexander park

To uplift excessive silt build up from Wairoa river bank and spread over Alexander

park

To remove and replace the Te Reinga Bridge in the bed of the Hangaroa River

To remove and replace the Te Reinga bridge in the bed of the Wairoa River to take water from well no. 4584 (150 mm diameter) to supply water to a 12-section subdivision for domestic, stock and irrigation purposes

to take water from well no. 1170 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 10 hectares of crops

to take water from well no. 1099 (75 mm diameter) to irrigate 3 hectares of orchard

to take water from well no. 3219 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 7.5 hectares of pasture

to take water from well no. 1102 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 4 hectares of crops